PRODUCT DATA
Modal Exciters � Types 4825 and 4826
Designed for demanding modal testing applications,
electrodynamic Modal Exciters Types 4825 and 4826
provide precise, reliable, stable and long-lasting oper-
ation. Highest quality materials, stringent quality control
and rugged constructions provide for a versatile means
of modal excitation for any experimental modal test.

er
i
Ordering Information
MODAL EXCITER TYPE 4825
Includes the following accessories:
AQ-0649 Cable with two 4-pin Neutrik Speakon plugs, length 5 m
KC-1007 Trunnion
UH-1035 200 N Blower
AF-1101 Air hose for UH-1035, 5 m
UA-1612 Three adaptors M6 to 10�32 UNF
MODAL EXCITATION SYSTEM TYPE 3625
Type 4825 Modal Exciter
Type 2720 Power Amplifier
UA-1598 Three push/pull steel stingers. Content: Three fastening
screws. Three adaptors diameter 2.5 mm to 10�32 UNF.
Three steel rods, length 500 mm, diameter 2.5 mm. One
2.5 mm collet chuck (chuck nut with collet insert)
MODAL EXCITER TYPE 4826
Includes the following accessories:
AQ-0659 Cable with two 8-pin Neutrik Speakon plugs, length 5 m
KC-1007 Trunnion
UH-1036 200 N Blower
AF-1103 Air hose for UH-1036, length 5 m
UA-1612 Three adaptors, M6 to 10�32 UNF
MODAL EXCITATION SYSTEM TYPE 3626
Type 4826 Modal Exciter
Type 2721 Power Amplifier
UA-1598 Three push/pull steel stingers. Content: Three fastening
screws. Three adaptors diameter 2.5 mm to 10�32 UNF.
Three steel rods, length 500 mm, diameter 2.5 mm. One
2.5 mm collet chuck (chuck nut with collet insert)
Optional Accessories
ELECTRICAL TENSION WIRE PRE-TENSIONING
Type 1056 DC Static Centering Unit
POWER AMPLIFIERS
Type 2720 Power Amplifier
Type 2721 Power Amplifier
STINGERS, COLLET CHUCKS AND ADAPTORS
UA-1596 Five push/pull steel stingers. Content: Ten adaptors
diameter 2.5 mm to 10�32 UNF. Five Steel rods, length
200 mm, diameter 2.5 mm. Ten fastening screws
UA-1597 Five push/pull steel stingers. Content: Ten adaptors,
diameter 3.5 mm to 10�32 UNF. Five steel rods, length
200 mm, diameter 3.5 mm. Ten fastening screws
UA-1598 Three push/pull steel stingers. Content: Three fastening
screws. Three adaptors diameter 2.5 mm to 10�32 UNF.
Three steel rods, length 500 mm, diameter 2.5 mm. One
2.5 mm collet chuck (chuck nut with collet insert)
UA-1599 Three Push/Pull steel stingers. Content: Three
fastening screws. Three Adaptors, diameter 3.5 mm to
10�32 UNF. Three steel rods, length 500 mm, diameter
3.5 mm, one 3.5 mm collet chuck (chuck nut with collet
insert)
UA-1600 One tension wire, length 5000 mm, with collet chuck.
Content: One fastening screw. One adaptor, diameter
0.75 mm to 10�32 UNF. One tension wire, length
5000 mm, diameter 0.75 mm, on a spool. One 0.75 mm
collet chuck (chuck nut with collet insert)
UA-1601 Three tension wires. Content: Three fastening screws.
Three adaptors, diam. 2.0 mm, 10�32 UNF One tension
wire, length 500 mm, diameter 2.0 mm, three 2.0 mm
collet chucks (chuck nut with collet insert)
UA-1602 Collet chuck and adaptor for tension wire with diameter
0.75 mm. Content: Three chuck nuts. Three collet
inserts for wire diameter 0.75 mm. Three fastening
screws. Three adaptors, diameter 0.75 mm to 10�
32 UNF
UA-1603 Collet chuck and adaptor for tension wire with 2.0 mm.
Content: Three chuck nuts. Three collet inserts for wire
diameter 2.0 mm. Three fastening screws. Three
adaptors, 2.0 mm to 10�32 UNF